
FL2000 Fiber Optic Adapter-pack, with 6 multimode LC/UPC duplex adapters, with pigtails, 3 meters  

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications  

Product Classification
Product Series FL2000 

Product Type Fiber adapter pack with pigtails 

Regional Availability North America 

  

Construction Materials
Fiber Mode Multimode 

Fiber Type OM3 

Total Fibers, quantity 12 

  

Dimensions
Height 27.94 mm   |   1.10 in 

Pigtail Length 3.0 m   |   9.8 ft 

Width 149.86 mm   |   5.90 in 

  

General Specifications
Interface LC 

Body Style Duplex   |   Straight orientation 

Interface Feature Standard 

Adapter Color Aqua 

Adapters, quantity, front 6 

Application For use with FL2 panels 

Color, front Putty white 

Interface Feature, rear Unterminated 

Interface, rear Stub tail 

Package Quantity 1 

Packaging Type Bag   |   Carton 

Pigtail Assembly Type Color-coded, 900 µm   |   Pigtail bundle 

Total Ports, quantity, front 12 

  

Optical Performance
Insertion Loss, maximum 0.30 dB 

Return Loss, minimum 20.0 dB 

Agency Classification

FL2-6P6JC603R
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RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant

FL2-6P6JC603R
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